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. Fiorida PSC - LifelinelLink-Up Data Request 

October 10,2005 

Schedule A 

Month 

October 2004 
November 2004 
December 2004 
January 2005 
February 2005 
March 2005 
April 2005 
May 2005 
June 2005 
July 2005 
August 2005 
September 2005 

Total Number 
of Wireless 
Customers 

Number 
of Lifeline 
Customers 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
3 
10 
12 
13 

Number of 
Tribal Land 
Customers 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
1 

Tier 1 
support 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 19.50 
$ 65.00 
$ 78.00 
$ 84.50 

Tier 2 
support 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 5.25 
$ 17.50 
$ 21 .oo 
$ 22.75 

Tier 3 
support 

5.25 
17.50 
21 .oo 
22.75 

Tier 4 
support 

25.00 s 
& 
& Notes: 

(1) Tier 1 Support per customer - $6.50 
Tier 2 Suppofl per customer - $1.75 
Tier 3 Support per customer - $1.75 

Tier 4 Support per customer - $25.00 (Tribal Land Customers) 

0 + 
(2) Sprint PCS was granted Eligibile Telecommunication Carrier status by the FCC on November 18, 2004. 
(3) December 2004 - September 2005 customer counts include customers served by affiliates and resellers. Affiliate and reseller customer counts not available for October - November 2004. 

Total count includes customers outside of ETC serving territory in Florida. 

Proprietary Information 


