

Schedule A

Month	Total Number of Wireless Customers	Number of Lifeline Customers	Number of Tribal Land Customers	Tier 1 Support		Tier 2 Support		Tier 3 Support		Tier 4 Support	
October 2004		0	0	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
November 2004		0	0	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
December 2004		0	0	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
January 2005		0	0	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	
February 2005		0	0	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
March 2005		0	0	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
April 2005		0	0	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
May 2005		0	0	\$	<u> </u>	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
June 2005		3	0	\$	19.50	\$	5.25	\$	5.25	\$	-
July 2005		10	0	\$	65.00	\$	17.50	\$	17.50	\$	-
August 2005		12	0	\$	78.00	\$	21.00	\$	21.00	\$	-
September 2005		13	1	\$	84.50	\$	22.75	\$	22.75	\$	25.00

Notes:

(1) Tier 1 Support per customer - \$6.50

Tier 2 Support per customer - \$1.75

Tier 3 Support per customer - \$1.75

Tier 4 Support per customer - \$25.00 (Tribal Land Customers)

(2) Sprint PCS was granted Eligibile Telecommunication Carrier status by the FCC on November 18, 2004.

(3) December 2004 - September 2005 customer counts include customers served by affiliates and resellers. Affiliate and reseller customer counts not available for October - November 2004.

Total count includes customers outside of ETC serving territory in Florida.

DOCUMENT NUMBER - DATE

09729 OCT 118

10/10/2005

フ

JINIC

FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK

19 1

P